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OEM Reference

AUDI
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
VAG

VAG

VAG

VAG

VAG

6E198563
95810722200
95810722201
06E115466
06E115562
06E115562A
06E115562C
06E198563

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

ASHIKA

MEYLE

MEYLE
MEAT & DORIA
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
CROSLAND FILTERS
UFI

FRAD

SWAG
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
WIX FILTERS
VALEO

VALEO

MAPCO
ACDelco

P.B.R.

BLUE PRINT
A.L. FILTER
FRAM
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
DIGOMA
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
LAUTRETTE
COMLINE
CoopersFiaam
JAPANPARTS
MULLER FILTER

0986AF1096
0986AF1096
10ECO108
1003220018
1003220018
140482
221169
221169
2325
2508000
26438710
30938405
40080X
40080X
57204
586592
586592
64907
AC6291E
AC8095
ADV182103
ALO8166
CH10160ECO
COF100596E
COF100596E
DGMO59588
E32HD125
E32HD125
ELH362M
EOF307
FAS5868ECO
FOECO108
FOP254
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